-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

BUS 150
AM PM

Run ID: 501.006 Days: Run ID: 501.106 Days:
Route ID: 150 Route ID: 150

Run Description: IECHS 006 Run Description: IECHS 106

Stop Time  Description Stop Time  Description

06:59 AM 975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD 04:05 PM Deadhead - School: INNOVATION EARLY
07:14AM 2752 BRITTIALN COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

07:24 AM 2530 POCOSIN RD 04:05 PM gér:gglinnom‘non EARLY COLLEGE HIGH

07:37 AM 1116 BERTCT

07:42 AM CAMILLE DR & CHERRYTREE LN

07:46 AM N CHATHAM CT & FOX CHASE LN

07:50 AM HUFF DR & WELSH CT

07:53 AM 4112 KILLARNEY DR

07:58 AM 3629 FLORA DR

08:01 AM 2261 BIRCH HOLLOW DR

08:10 AM 4005 STERLING TRACE DR

08:11 AM 912 DUNBROOK DR

08:15 AM 3801 E VANCROFT CIR

08:19 AM 710 PATTON CIR

08:22 AM CLUB PINES DR & RIPLEY DR

08:27 AM PINEHURST DR & ST ANDREWS DR

08:28 AM 206 FAIRLANE RD

08:36 AM 12 MERRY LN

08:39 AM TARA CT & CHARLES BLVD

08:44 AM ADDISON CT & HAMMERSMITH DR

08:46 AM ROYAL DR & DUKE RD

08:50 AM ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD )
08:53 AM 425 WEDGEWOOD DR ,27858 05:30 PM 116 BERTCT

05:40 PM 2752 BRITTIALN
09:00 AM  School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL 05:51 PM 2530 POCOSIN RD

06:05 PM 975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD

04:13 PM 12 MERRY LN

04:16 PM TARA CT & CHARLES BLVD

04:20 PM ROYAL DR & DUKE RD

04:24 PM ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD
04:29 PM 425 WEDGEWOOD DR ,27858

04:35 PM 206 FAIRLANE RD

04:36 PM PINEHURST DR & ST ANDREWS DR
04:41 PM CLUB PINES DR & RIPLEY DR

04:46 PM 710 PATTON CIR

04:54 PM 4005 STERLING TRACE DR

04:56 PM 912 DUNBROOK DR

04:59 PM 3801 E VANCROFT CIR

05:04 PM 2261 BIRCH HOLLOW DR

05:06 PM 3629 FLORA DR

05:10 PM 4112 KILLARNEY DR

05:17 PM HUFF DR & WELSH CT

05:21 PM N CHATHAM CT & FOX CHASE LN
05:22 PM CAMILLE DR & CHERRYTREE LN



AM

Run ID:

Route ID:
Run Description:

Stop Time

06:46 AM
07:12 AM
07:20 AM
07:23 AM
07:26 AM
07:28 AM
07:32 AM
07:33 AM
07:40 AM
07:52 AM
07:54 AM
07:58 AM
08:04 AM
08:06 AM
08:10 AM
08:14 AM
08:22 AM
08:25 AM
08:30 AM
08:36 AM
08:45 AM
08:51 AM
09:00 AM

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

BUS 158

501.003
158
IECHS 003

Days:

Description

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD

E SMITH ST & N JEFFERSON ST

3257 BYNUM RD

NORTHGATE WALK DR & STANTONSBURG RD
3506 N MAIN ST ,27828

4127 JONES ST

6030 MAY BLVD

S FIELDS ST & W CHURCH ST ,27828
MOYE-TURNAGE RD & S PINEVIEW LN
2173 KINSAUL-WILLOUGHBY RD
ANDERSON RD & KING DR

GARNER RD & KITTRELL CIR
RAMSEY CT & RAMSEY DR

3430 WESTGATE DR

2800 STANTONSBURG RD

JOEL DR & LEECT

ELLERY DR & EMERSON DR
COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT
CHANDLER DR & ROUGE WAY

2021 CAMBRIA DR

CROSS CREEK CIR & SPRING CREEK RD
2706 MERIDIAN DR

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

PM

Run ID:
Route ID:

Run Description:

Stop Time

04:05 PM

04:05 PM

04:16 PM
04:23 PM
04:27 PM
04:36 PM
04:39 PM
04:45 PM
04:48 PM
04:52 PM
04:56 PM
04:58 PM
05:05 PM
05:08 PM
05:14 PM
05:26 PM
05:35 PM
05:39 PFM
05:41 PM
05:42 PM
05:45 PM
05:48 PM
05:56 PM
06:22 PM

501.103
158

Days:

IECHS 103

Description

Deadhead - School: INNOVATION EARLY
COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

2706 MERIDIAN DR

CROSS CREEK CIR & SPRING CREEK RD
2021 CAMBRIA DR

ELLERY DR & EMERSON DR
COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT
CHANDLER DR & ROUGE WAY

2800 STANTONSBURG RD

JOEL DR & LEE CT

RAMSEY CT & RAMSEY DR

3430 WESTGATE DR

GARNER RD & KITTRELL CIR
ANDERSON RD & KING DR

2173 KINSAUL-WILLOUGHBY RD
MOYE-TURNAGE RD & S PINEVIEW LN
S FIELDS ST & W CHURCH ST ,27828
6030 MAY BLVD

4127 JONES ST

3506 N MAIN ST ,27828

NORTHGATE WALK DR & STANTONSBURG RD
3257 BYNUM RD

E SMITH ST & N JEFFERSON ST

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD



AM

Run ID:

Route ID:
Run Description:

Stop Time

06:35 AM
07:13 AM
07:24 AM
07:28 AM
07:31 AM
07:38 AM
07:44 AM
07:45 AM
07:46 AM
07:49 AM
07:58 AM
08:10 AM
08:12 AM
08:17 AM
08:19 AM
08:27 AM
08:28 AM
08:29 AM
08:35 AM
08:36 AM
08:39 AM
09:00 AM

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

BUS 161

501.002
161
IECHS 002

Days:

Description

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD

10917 COUNTY HOME RD

2410 JOE GARDNER RD

2019 ROCK RD

6741 BOSS MCLAWHORN RD
BLUEBERRY LN & WHALEY RD

795 LEWIS DR

CHURCH ST & MASHIE DR
COUNTRY CLUB DR & FAIRWAY DR ,28530
CHURCH ST & IVY DR

6116 BLOUNT ST

BENSON DR & LELAND DR

4151 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD
4347 LEE ST ,28513

BOULEVARD ST & COLONIAL ST
5118 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD

4820 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD
AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & MARTHAS VILLAGE LN
348 SECOND ST ,28513

JUANITA AVE & SUNSET DR
COUNTRYAIRE DR & HIGHLAND DR

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

PM

Run ID:

Route ID:
Run Description:

Stop Time

04:05 PM

04:05 PM

04:25 PM
04:27 PM
04:28 PM
04:30 PM
04:32 PM
04:38 PM
04:39 PM
04:49 PM
04:55 PM
04:58 PM
05:05 PM
05:11 PM
05:13 PM
05:16 PM
05:25 PM
05:34 PM
05:37 PM
05:53 PM

501.102
161

Days:

IECHS 102

Description

Deadhead - School: INNOVATION EARLY
COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

COUNTRYAIRE DR & HIGHLAND DR
JUANITA AVE & SUNSET DR

348 SECOND ST ,28513

4347 LEE ST ,28513

BOULEVARD ST & COLONIAL ST

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & MARTHAS VILLAGE LN
5118 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD

2410 JOE GARDNER RD

2019 ROCK RD

6741 BOSS MCLAWHORN RD
BLUEBERRY LN & WHALEY RD

795 LEWIS DR

COUNTRY CLUB DR & FAIRWAY DR ,28530
CHURCH ST & IVY DR

6116 BLOUNT ST

4151 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD

BENSON DR & LELAND DR

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD



-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

BUS 187
AM PM

Run ID: 501.004 Days: Run ID: 501.104 Days:
Route ID: 187 Route ID: 187
Run Description: IECHS 004 Run Description: IECHS 104
Stop Time  Description Stop Time  Description
06:57 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: PAGTOLUS 03:49PM  Deadhead - 4880 OLD CREEK RD
06:57AM  PACTOLUS SCHOOL 04:05PM  School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
07:13AM  BLAKE ST & PROMISE DR SCHOOL
07:14 AM 5591 RIVERCREEK DR-COMM STOP 04:09PM 1503 N OVERLOOK DR
07:15AM 5626 RIVERCREEK DR 04:15PM 405 EASTBROOK DR
07:16AM  MOSS LN & WHITETAIL CIR 04:15PM 300 EASTBROOK DR
0T8AM 5708 RIVERCREEK DR 04:23PM 4117 RIVER CHASE DR
ST34AM  TISTUS 284 HWY B 04:33PM  ELKIN RIDGE DR & KALEY CT
07:28AM 4941 OLD WASHINGTON RD 04:37PM 116 EXCALIBER DR
ST4ZAM 2087 AVOMN RD 04:44PM  EVANSWOOD DR & MY WAY
07:46 AM  SANDCASTLE ST & SEASHORE ST 04:47PM 101 LEE ST,27858
0752 AM  ARDEN RIDGE DR & RUSTON CT 04:48PM  E FIRE TOWER RD & TROTTERS RIDGE CT
07:57AM  GARDEN GROVE WAY & VINEYARD CIR 04:53PM  PLATEAU DR & FAULT CIR
08:04AM  PLUMOSA DR & SPARTAN DR 04:55PM  PLYMOUTH DR & ROCKLAND DR

08:13AM  BRANDY CREEK DR & CHERRY STONE LN 05:01PM  BRANDY CREEK DR & CHERRY STONE LN

08:16 AM  PLYMOUTH DR & ROCKLAND DR 05:02PM 4920 EASTERN PINES RD

B5-19AM  PLATEAU DR & FAULT CIRt 05:09PM  GARDEN GROVE WAY & VINEYARD CIR
BE24AM  HLIGN RIDGE DR.& KALEY CT 05:17PM  SANDCASTLE ST & SEASHORE ST
08:30 AM 101 LEE ST ,27858 05:19PM 3987 AVON RD

08:31 AM  E FIRE TOWER RD & TROTTERS RIDGE CT 05:32PM 7767 US 264 HWY E

B3 AN 140 EXCALIER DR 05:36PM 4941 OLD WASHINGTON RD
08:33AM  EVANSWOOD DR & MY WAY 05:46 PM  BLAKE ST & PROMISE DR
08:4TAM 1503 N OVERLOOK DR 0547 PM 5591 RIVERCREEK DR-COMM STOP
0e:62AM 406 EASTRROOK DR 05:47PM 5626 RIVERCREEK DR

BES3AM 380 BASTRROOK DR 05:49PM  MOSS LN & WHITETAIL CIR
03:00AM  School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH 05:59PM 6225 CLARKS NECK RD

SCHOOL 06:14 PM PACTOLUS SCHOOL



AM

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

BUS 222

PM

Run ID: 501.001 Days: Run ID: 501.101 Days:
Route ID: 222 Route ID: 222
Run Description: IECHS 001 Run Description: IECHS 101
Stop Time  Description Stop Time  Description
07:18AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: PACTOLUS 03:47PM  Deadhead - PACTOLUS SCHOOL
07:18AM  PACTOLUS SCHOOL 04:05PM  School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
07:46 AM  APRIL LN & JONATHAN PL SCHOOL
OTSOAM 3696 STOKES RD 04:09PM W BTH ST ,27834 & MCKINLEY AVE
ISP AN 2881 STONES RD 04:12PM W 4TH ST 27834 & WHITE ST
07:57 AM  TEELS ESTATES RD & ELIAS LN 04:15PM  E ROUNDTREE DR & HOWARD CIR
07:59AM  HOMESTEAD DR & OLD RIVER RD 04:21PM 416 W MOORE ST ,27834
07:59 AM  NORTHWEST ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD 04:28PM 111 GREENFIELD BLVD
08:03AM  PERKINS RD & CHARTER DR 04:32PM 506 BARNE SLN
08:06 AM  BELVOIR HWY & LAURAY DR 04:38 PM 1112 OLD VILLAGE RD
08:09 AM 504 BELVOIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DR 04:44PM  BELVOIR HWY & LAURAY DR
0843 AM 2101 BRILEY RD 04:47PM  PERKINS RD & CHARTER DR
0824 AM 1418 JASPER RD 04:52PM  NORTHWEST ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD
DS AM 530 BARMES LN 04:52PM  HOMESTEAD DR & OLD RIVER RD
08:35 AM 111 GREENFIELD BLVD 04:55PM  TEELS ESTATES RD & ELIAS LN
00:40AM 416 W MOORE 8T 27834 05:03PM  APRIL LN & JONATHAN PL
08:47AM  E ROUNDTREE DR & HOWARD CIR 05:06 PM 2495 STOKES RD
08:51 AM W 4TH ST 27834 & WHITE ST 05:08 PM 2061 STOKES RD
00:54AM W ETH ST 27834 & NCKINLEY AVE 05:14PM 504 BELVOIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DR
09:00 AM  School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH 05:18PM 2101 BRILEY RD
SCHOOL 05:28PM 1418 JASPER RD

05:47 PM

PACTOLUS SCHOOL



AM

Run ID:
Route ID:

Run Description:

Stop Time

06:44 AM
07:03 AM
07:32 AM
07:35 AM
07:41 AM
07:50 AM
07:57 AM
08:05 AM
08:09 AM
08:13 AM
08:17 AM
08:19 AM
08:23 AM
08:27 AM
08:28 AM
08:32 AM
08:38 AM
08:42 AM
08:47 AM
08:48 AM
09:00 AM

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

501.007
257
IECHS 007

Description

Deadhead - SCHOOL: AYDEN ELEM
975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD

J C GALLOWAY RD & AURORA DR

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

2766 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD

MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR
MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON CT
261 LAFOLLETTEDR

MILL ST & WORTHINGTON ST
PRESTON TRAILS DR & WINDER CT
2306 ROXIE CT

BROCK AVE & WEDGEWOOD DR ,28590
ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & EDENBROOK DR
GRAHAM ST & MARLEORO DR

2607 GARLAND RD

394 COOPER ST

GREAVES CT & VICKSBURG DR

904 VAN-GERT DR

5085 COUNTY HOME RD

4933 COUNTY HOME RD

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

Days:

BUS 257

PM

Run ID:

Route ID:
Run Description:

Stop Time

03:41 PM

04:05 PM

04:18 PM
04:22 PM
04:24 PM
04:28 PM
04:32 PM
04:33 PM
04:38 PM
04:43 PM
04:47 PM
04:53 PM
04:57 PM
05:02 PM
05:02 PM
05:07 PM
05:17 PM
05:26 PM
05:32 PM
05:35 PM
05:58 PM

501.107
257
IECHS 107

Days:

Description

Deadhead - AYDEN MIDDLE

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

PRESTON TRAILS DR & WINDER CT
2306 ROXIE CT

BROCK AVE & WEDGEWOOD DR ,28590
ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & EDENBROOK DR
GRAHAM ST & MARLBORO DR

2607 GARLAND RD

MILL ST & WORTHINGTON ST

261 LAFOLLETTE DR

394 COOPER ST

GREAVES CT & VICKSBURG DR

904 VAN-GERT DR

5085 COUNTY HOME RD

4933 COUNTY HOME RD

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISONCT
MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR

2766 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD

J C GALLOWAY RD & AURORA DR

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

AES



AM

Run 1D:

Route ID:
Run Description:

Stop Time

07:07 AM
07:07 AM
07:31 AM
07:35 AM
07:39 AM
07:49 AM
07:56 AM
08:06 AM
08:17 AM
0&:20 AM
08:27 AM
08:33 AM
08:38 AM
08:47 AM
08:47 AM
08:55 AM
09:00 AM

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department

501.005
433
IECHS 005

Description

Deadhead - SCHOOL: PACTOLUS
PACTOLUS SCHOOL

TIMBER RIDGE CT & ALLPINE CT
2119 ALLPINE-TAYLOR RD

2478 STATON MILL RD

6500 NC 30 HWY

3221 HOLLOWELL RD

2801 BRIERY SWAMP RD

FRANKIE COBURN RD & CARLOS DR
RAMS HORN RD & OKIE ACRES LN
BADGER DR & NORTHWOODS DR
WHICHARD RD & JACKSON AVE
1635 SILVER WOOD LN

OLDWELL DR & TERRACE CT
ACADEMY DR & OLDWELL DR

N LIBRARY ST & WILLOW ST

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

Days:

BUS 433

PM

Run ID:
Route ID:

Run Description:

Stop Time

03:58 PM
04:10 PM

04:15 PM
04:26 PM
04:30 PM
04:34 PM
04:42 PM
04:42 PM
04:45 PM
04:54 PM
04:58 PM
05:02 PM
05:12 PM
05:22 PM
05:29 PM
05:39 PM
05:43 PM
05:49 PM
06:12 PM

501.105
433
IECHS 105

Days:

Description

Deadhead - EARL RD & LENNIE LN

School: INNOVATION EARLY COLLEGE HIGH
SCHOOL

N LIBRARY ST & WILLOW ST

1635 SILVER WOOD LN

CALEB ST & EARL RD

518 VAIL DR

OLDWELL DR & TERRACE CT
ACADEMY DR & OLDWELL DR
WHICHARD RD & JACKSON AVE
BADGER DR & NORTHWOODS DR
RAMS HORN RD & OKIE ACRES LN
FRANKIE COBURN RD & CARLOS DR
2801 BRIERY SWAMP RD

3221 HOLLOWELL RD

6500 NC 30 HWY

2478 STATON MILL RD

2119 ALLPINE-TAYLOR RD
TIMBER RIDGE CT & ALLPINE CT
PACTOLUS SCHOOL



IECHS 2022-2023 Bus Routes

-Bus routes are provided by Pitt County Schools Transportation
Department



